Amy’s Ride SA Route Notes — 100km / 70km
START LOCATION - Flinders University Sports Ovals, Bedford Park

Start line will be located on Sturt Road just east of Main South Rd. There will be a partial road closure along
Sturt Drive and University Drive where riders will be marshalled prior to the start.

From START line turn LEFT into STURT Road 0.0 0.0
Turn LEFT into Main South Road 0.3 0.3
CAUTION! OBEY DIRECTIONS OF SA POLICE

From Main South turn RIGHT into Southern Expressway 1.1 1.4

Continue along expressway at Fountain Valley intersection 7.1 8.5

Turn RIGHT into Main South Road 116 20.1

CAUTION! OBEY DIRECTIONS OF SA POLICE
Turn LEFT into Patapinda Road 0.2 20.3
Turn RIGHT onto River Road 0.3 20.6
Continue STRAIGHT at roundabout on River Road 3.1 23.7
Turn LEFT at ‘T’ junction into Gawler St 1.1 24.8
Veer LEFT at roundabout into Grey Street 0.3 25.1
Veer LEFT at roundabout into Saltfleet Street & cross river 0.3 25.4
Jubilee Park, Port Noarlunga Refreshment Stop #1 (Water & Toilets) 0.2 25.6
Turn RIGHT at roundabout into Weatherald terrace 0.3 25.9
Veer RIGHT at roundabout and continue on Esplanade 0.9 26.8
Turn RIGHT and continue on Esplanade 0.5 27.3
Turn LEFT into Nashwauk Crescent 3.9 31.2
Veer RIGHT and continue on Nashwauk Crescent 0.2 31.4
Turn RIGHT into Commercial Road 0.7 321
Turn RIGHT into Tuitt Road 5.0 37.1
CAUTION! SPEED RESTRICTIONS APPLY, BUT BE AWARE OF OTHER TRAFFIC
Turn LEFT at junction into Bowering Road 1.1 38.2
Turn RIGHT at junction into Port Road 1.9 40.1
Veer LEFT into Jetty Road 0.7 40.8
Turn LEFT into Esplanade 0.2 41.0
Turn RIGHT and continue along Esplanade (Water & Toilets) 4.1 451
Turn LEFT into Wattle Avenue 1.7 46.8
Turn RIGHT into Esplanade 0.1 46.9
Turn LEFT into Norman Road 0.6 475
Turn LEFT into Main South Road 21 49.6
CAUTION! SPEED RESTRICTIONS APPLY, BUT BE AWARE OF OTHER TRAFFIC
Turn RIGHT at junction into Hahn Road 1.2 50.8
Turn LEFT into Almond Grove Road 4.6 55.4
Turn RIGHT into Colville Road 1.2 56.6
Turn LEFT into Delabole Road 1.2 57.8
Turn RIGHT into Aldinga Road 1.1 58.9
Linear Park, Willunga Refreshment Station #2 (Water & Toilets) 1.3 60.2
Turn RIGHT into High Street 0.5 60.7
70KM RIDERS TURN LEFT, INSTEAD OF RIGHT AT THIS JUNCTION (10KM TO GO!)

Start climbing Willunga Hill CAUTION! STEEP CLIMB! 0.7 61.4
Turn LEFT into Meadows Road 2.7 64.3
Turn LEFT into Range Road 0.3 64.6
The Range Intersection CAUTION CROSSING OVER 6.4 71.0

125km RIDERS — TURN LEFT HERE ONTO PENNYS HILL RD - (55KM TO GO!) CONTINUE DOWNHILL
TO MAIN RD, TURN LEFT TO RETURN TO OLD WILLUNGA HILL FOR SECOND LAP

Turn RIGHT at junction and continue on Range Road 1.8 72.8
Wickhams Hill Road CAUTION! STEEP DESCENT! SLOW DOWN 5.0 77.8
Turn RIGHT at ‘T’ intersection into McLaren Flat Road 3.0 80.8
Turn LEFT into Baker Gully Road 5.8 86.6
Fingerboard Corner, Kangarilla Refreshment Station #3 86.6
(Water & Toilet facilities)

Turn RIGHT and continue on Chapel Hill Road 3.8 90.4
Turn LEFT into Blewitt Springs Road 0.6 91.0
Turn RIGHT at ‘T’ junction and continue on Blewitt Springs Road 4.8 95.8
Turn LEFT and continue on Blewitt Springs Road 1.7 97.5
Turn RIGHT into Kangarilla Road 0.9 98.4
Turn LEFT into Serafino Winery and Finish 20 101.1
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CALL 000 Rapid Response (non emergency) 0417 545 574

Support Bus (pick up): 0458 966 527 Event Comm Centre 8168 9901



